DAY DATE TIME LECTOR

Saturday 12/7/24 5:00 p.m. Bidleman
Sunday 12/8/24 8:00 am. Hall

10:30 a.m. Berger
Monday-Immaculate Conception  12/9/24 6:30 am. Cantore
of Mary 7:00 p.m.  Wignate
Saturday 12/14/24 5:00 p.m. LaMacchia
Sunday 12/15/24 8:00 a.m.  Chronowski

10:30 a.m. CYE student
12/21/24 5:00 p.m. Lukas
12/22/24 8:00 am. Konkolics
10:30 a.m. Flynn
12/24/24 5:00 p.m. Redfern
8:30 p.m.  Padner

Saturday
Sunday

Tuesday-Christmas Eve

Wednesday-Christmas Day 12/25/24 9:00 a.m. Cantore
Saturday 12/28/24 5:00 p.m.  McCullough
Sunday 12/29/24 8:00 am. Michaels
10:30 a.m. Rinaldi
Tuesday-New Year's Eve 12/31/24 5:30 p.m. Maertz
Wednesday-New Year's Day 1/1/25 9:00 am.  Konkolics
Saturday 1/4/25 5:00 p.m.  McCullough
Sunday 1/5/25 8:00 a.m. Padner
10:30 a.m. CYE student
Saturday 1/11/25 5:00 p.m. Bidleman
Sunday 1/12/25 8:00 am. Hall
10:30 a.m. Schwartz
Saturday 1/18/25 5:00 p.m. LaMacchia
Sunday 1/19/25 8:00 am.  Chronowski
10:30 a.m. Page
Saturday 1/25/25 5:00 p.m. Maertz
Sunday 1/26/25 8:00 am. Honabach

10:30 am. Zimmerman
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